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WOŚP Dzień Kobiet GP Liga SPL Incorsa 2009 Turniej 2Gun Cracow Open SUMA
S P S P S P S P S P S P S P S P S P S P S

Bazarnik Marcin 0,5800 0,2272 0,3859 0,6131 0,5800

Bazarnik Monika 0,3665 0,3665 0,0000

Bekier Piotr 0,8681 0,5472 0,4044 0,5054 0,4407 0,4580 0,3864 0,4367 4,0469 0,0000

Bieniasz Grzegorz 0,6298 0,4389 0,5231 0,5930 0,6064 0,5099 0,4621 0,4069 0,0000 4,1701

Burzec Wiesław 0,9585 1,0000 1,0000 0,8105 0,8374 0,8365 0,7712 0,5973 0,8353 0,0000 7,6469

Cnotliwy Sławomir 0,0000 0,0000

Czapski Rafał 0,4248 0,0000 0,4248

Dąbrowski Dariusz 0,5670 0,7639 0,4281 0,0000 1,7590

Doroz Krzysztof 0,6997 0,0000 0,6997

Dudek Konrad 0,7550 0,5539 0,5784 1,8873 0,0000

Garbień Tadeusz 0,0140 0,0140 0,0000

Gawlik Łukasz 0,0000 0,0000

Góźdź Wojciech 0,4077 0,6457 0,6457 0,4077

Hebda Jarosław 0,0000 0,0000

Jaremek Bartosz 0,0000 0,0000

Karaś Rafał 0,0000 0,0000

Kękuś Krzysztof 0,4217 0,4217 0,0000

Konik Sławomir 0,6063 0,5033 0,7077 0,6057 0,6573 0,4692 0,7117 4,2612 0,0000

Koprowski Ryszard 0,3719 0,0000 0,3719

Kuc Maciej 0,6662 0,5223 0,0000 1,1885

Kucharski Leszek 0,6864 0,5001 0,5223 0,4209 2,1297 0,0000

Kwiecień Stanisław 0,8944 0,7172 1,0000 0,7292 0,8586 0,7552 0,8598 5,8145 0,0000

Liszka Ryszard 0,5444 0,5444 0,0000

Marcinkowski Tomasz 0,5261 0,0000 0,5261

Michalik Stanisław 0,0000 0,0000

Miklaszewski Robert 0,7468 0,8310 0,6950 0,5742 2,8470 0,0000

Noga Tadeusz 0,7364 0,5741 0,5891 0,6741 0,5912 0,7633 0,5529 0,5898 0,8286 0,0000 5,8995
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Ołubiec Piotr 0,4964 0,3537 0,2066 1,0566 0,0000

Patena Paweł 0,3795 0,3596 0,1800 0,0000 0,9191

Piętak Grzegorz 0,3103 0,3103 0,0000

Piętoń Andrzej 0,5490 0,4916 0,6414 0,5855 1,7186 0,5490

Pikul Adam 0,3476 0,4232 0,7708 0,0000

Pikul Łukasz 0,2578 0,2578 0,0000

Pilch Janusz 0,4324 0,8909 0,8724 0,5574 0,5187 0,5532 0,5403 0,4104 0,5460 4,8893 0,4324

Polak Andrzej 0,2842 0,4117 0,5642 0,4968 1,7569 0,0000

Poniedziałek Piotr 0,2504 0,7754 0,4304 0,5008 0,3529 0,5050 2,5646 0,2504

Schramm Piotr 0,4389 0,0421 0,4202 0,4202 0,4810

Socha Gracjan 0,7233 0,4714 0,5412 0,4781 0,6707 0,7233 2,1615

Sołtys Maciej 0,5082 0,5167 0,5135 0,5042 0,4388 0,6403 3,1218 0,0000

Spychała Beata 0,0000 0,0000

Spychała Maciej 1,0000 0,5549 0,7827 0,6780 0,8890 0,7325 3,6370 1,0000

Stobnicki Rafał 0,4092 0,4671 0,3027 0,3207 1,4997 0,0000

Strąg Jan 0,4445 0,4445 0,0000

Strąg Mateusz 0,0000 0,0000

Wełna Michał 0,2510 0,4943 0,4943 0,2510

Włoczewski Adam 0,0000 0,0000

Wójcik Mariusz 0,0000 0,0000

Zawiślak Marek 0,8153 0,7589 0,7840 0,4927 0,5637 0,5245 0,4992 0,3664 3,9894 0,8153

Zieliński Leszek 0,4115 0,0000 0,4115

Zimny Maciej 0,7552 0,5116 1,2668 0,0000
### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
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SUMA
P P P P P P P P P P

1 Kwiecień Stanisław 0,8944 0,7172 1,0000 0,7292 0,8586 0,7552 0,8598 5,8145

2 Pilch Janusz 0,8909 0,8724 0,5574 0,5187 0,5532 0,5403 0,4104 0,5460 4,8893

3 Konik Sławomir 0,6063 0,5033 0,7077 0,6057 0,6573 0,4692 0,7117 4,2612

4 Bekier Piotr 0,8681 0,5472 0,4044 0,5054 0,4407 0,4580 0,3864 0,4367 4,0469

5 Zawiślak Marek 0,7589 0,7840 0,4927 0,5637 0,5245 0,4992 0,3664 3,9894

6 Spychała Maciej 0,5549 0,7827 0,6780 0,8890 0,7325 3,6370

7 Sołtys Maciej 0,5082 0,5167 0,5135 0,5042 0,4388 0,6403 3,1218

8 Miklaszewski Robert 0,7468 0,8310 0,6950 0,5742 2,8470

9 Poniedziałek Piotr 0,7754 0,4304 0,5008 0,3529 0,5050 2,5646

10 Kucharski Leszek 0,6864 0,5001 0,5223 0,4209 2,1297

11 Dudek Konrad 0,7550 0,5539 0,5784 1,8873

12 Polak Andrzej 0,2842 0,4117 0,5642 0,4968 1,7569

13 Piętoń Andrzej 0,4916 0,6414 0,5855 1,7186

14 Stobnicki Rafał 0,4092 0,4671 0,3027 0,3207 1,4997

15 Zimny Maciej 0,7552 0,5116 1,2668

16 Ołubiec Piotr 0,4964 0,3537 0,2066 1,0566

17 Pikul Adam 0,3476 0,4232 0,7708

18 Socha Gracjan 0,7233 0,7233

19 Góźdź Wojciech 0,6457 0,6457

20 Bazarnik Marcin 0,2272 0,3859 0,6131

21 Liszka Ryszard 0,5444 0,5444

22 Wełna Michał 0,4943 0,4943

23 Strąg Jan 0,4445 0,4445

24 Kękuś Krzysztof 0,4217 0,4217

25 Schramm Piotr 0,4202 0,4202

26 Bazarnik Monika 0,3665 0,3665

27 Piętak Grzegorz 0,3103 0,3103

28 Pikul Łukasz 0,2578 0,2578
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29 Garbień Tadeusz 0,0140 0,0140
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WOŚP SUMA
S S S S S S S S S S S

1 Burzec Wiesław 0,9585 1,0000 1,0000 0,8105 0,8374 0,8365 0,7712 0,5973 0,8353 7,6469

2 Noga Tadeusz 0,7364 0,5741 0,5891 0,6741 0,5912 0,7633 0,5529 0,5898 0,8286 5,8995

3 Bieniasz Grzegorz 0,6298 0,4389 0,5231 0,5930 0,6064 0,5099 0,4621 0,4069 4,1701

4 Socha Gracjan 0,4714 0,5412 0,4781 0,6707 2,1615

5 Dąbrowski Dariusz 0,5670 0,7639 0,4281 1,7590

6 Kuc Maciej 0,6662 0,5223 1,1885

7 Spychała Maciej 1,0000 1,0000

8 Patena Paweł 0,3795 0,3596 0,1800 0,9191

9 Zawiślak Marek 0,8153 0,8153

10 Doroz Krzysztof 0,6997 0,6997

11 Bazarnik Marcin 0,5800 0,5800

12 Piętoń Andrzej 0,5490 0,5490

13 Marcinkowski Tomasz 0,5261 0,5261

14 Schramm Piotr 0,4389 0,0421 0,4810

15 Pilch Janusz 0,4324 0,4324

16 Czapski Rafał 0,4248 0,4248

17 Zieliński Leszek 0,4115 0,4115

18 Góźdź Wojciech 0,4077 0,4077

19 Koprowski Ryszard 0,3719 0,3719

20 Wełna Michał 0,2510 0,2510

21 Poniedziałek Piotr 0,2504 0,2504
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